
School Calendar 2023-2024
St. Paul’s Primary School North Brunswick Street

First Day Back at School Wednesday 30th August 2023

Halloween Mid-term break School will close Friday 27th October 2023 for
mid term break. It will reopen on Monday 6th
November 2023

School Closure School Closed Monday 4th December 2023

Christmas Holidays School will close on Friday 22nd December
2023 at 12 midday for Christmas holidays.
School will reopen on Monday 8th January 2024
(the first day back)

St. Brigid’s Day School will close Monday 5th February 2024

Mid-term break School will close on Thursday 15th February and
Friday 16th February 2024. Re-opening Monday
19th February 2024

St. Patrick’s Day School will be closed Monday 18th March 2024

Easter Holidays School closes Friday 22nd March 2024 at 12
midday for Easter holidays.

School will reopen Monday 8th April 2024

May Bank Holiday School will be closed Mon 6th May, Tue 7th May
&Wed 8th May 2024

June Bank Holiday & Mid Term Break

Summer Holidays

School will be closed on Monday 3rd June, Tue
4th June &Wed 5th June for midterm.

Friday 28th June 2024




